Startnummer | GRang| AKRang | Name | Vorname Verein | Altersklasse | Zeit

303 1 1 Lembcke Nicholas LC Nordhorn M30 00:49:54
422 2 1 Nowak Peter TV 01 Bohmte Triathlon M40 00:51:23
369 3 1 Kottenhahn Jan-Luca EJOT Team TV Buschhitten M18 00:51:49
354 4 2 Keil Axel SC Melle 03 M40 00:53:05
462 5 2 Stiegemeyer Mario SC Melle 03 M30 00:53:53
382 6 3 Lampe Konrad SC Melle 03 M40 00:54:18
495 7 1 Wegener Olaf SC Aquarius Lohne M50 00:54:26
302 8 1 Drucklieb Constantin DLC Aachen M20 00:55:16
496 9 1 Weier Ralf Marathon-Club Menden M60 00:55:18
281 10 4 Boker Marcus RC Endspurt Herford M40 00:56:10
405 11 2 Michael Carsten TriTeam Dissen M50 00:56:52
376 12 5 Kuhlmann Séren RC Endspurt Herford M40 00:57:23
473 13 3 Thenhausen Maximilian M30 00:57:28
449 14 3 Schonlau Roman M50 00:57:40
488 15 4 VoR Peter TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. M50 00:57:41
505 16 2 Klesser Soren SC Melle 03 M20 00:57:44
272 17 4 Blom Christian Marathon Ibbenbiiren M30 00:58:06
279 18 5 Boger Frank Luhdener SV M50 00:58:11
400 19 5 Massold Tobias SC Melle 03 M30 00:58:25
486 20 6 Rahmatichehkordi Johannes Triatlon One Witten M30 00:58:35
427 21 7 Ort Andreas M30 00:59:13
435 22 8 Pollmeier Patrick M30 00:59:18
314 23 6 Goldstein Sven M40 00:59:25
493 24 7 Walhorn Christoph TriTeam Dissen M40 00:59:26
339 25 8 Hoffmann Peer pacerechner.de M40 00:59:30
470 26 3 Telkemeier Frederik SUS Darme Triathlon M20 00:59:37
503 26 9 Wiemann Martin M30 00:59:37
259 28 9 Beck Andreas M40 00:59:39
256 28 6 Bartels Torsten Marathon Ibbenbiiren M50 00:59:39
441 30 10 Roch Janos M30 00:59:41
410 31 1 Morkotter Til SC Melle 03 M16 00:59:53
265 32 10 Bewermeier Sebastian LG Burg Wiedenbriick M40 00:59:54
482 33 11 Valle Escamilla Antonio José - M30 01:00:05
255 34 12 Asmann Florian M30 01:00:13
345 35 11 Hintelmann Henrik TV Georgsmarienhitte M40 01:00:38
346 36 2 Igelbrink Hans Peter TV Georgsmarienhutte M60 01:01:09
402 37 13 Klesser Steffen M30 01:01:18
420 38 3 Nikulla Ulrich TSVE 1890 Bielefeld M60 01:01:22
344 39 7 Hulskamp Christoph SV Molbergen M50 01:01:32
377 40 8 Strothmann Jorn LC Solbad Ravensberg M50 01:01:33
383 41 12 Landwehr Arne M40 01:01:35
290 42 9 Bruske Dete TVC Enger M50 01:01:49
484 43 14 Von Holdt Aaron M30 01:02:01
436 44 13 Pontius Marcel SG Wiiste 98 M40 01:02:02
479 45 15 Touzard Anthony TV01 Bohmte Triathlon M30 01:02:07
260 46 14 Beckering Johannes SC Melle 03 M40 01:02:12
433 47 10 Pollmann Christian TSGO7 Burg Gretesch M50 01:02:24
391 48 15 Bessel Dennis SGE Exter M40 01:02:25
481 49 11 Bittner Thorsten TSG 07 Burg Gretesch M50 01:02:33
325 50 16 Hansmeier Dirk LG Burg Wiedenbriick M40 01:02:35
477 51 16 Tilleke Florian M30 01:02:38
343 52 12 Hoyer Andreas Magic Laiens Lohne M50 01:02:42
319 53 17 Grothaus Ole M40 01:02:43
292 54 17 Buller Daniel M30 01:02:50
371 55 18 Kramer Florian ERDINGER Active TEAM M30 01:03:10
456 56 4 Simon Frank SV Greven Triathlon M60 01:03:33
323 57 19 Héahnel Daniel M30 01:03:44
337 58 18 Hinken Andreas TuS Nahne M40 01:03:47
352 59 19 Johannemann Bernhard M40 01:03:58
353 60 4 John Nicolas HSP Munster Triathlon M20 01:04:04
271 61 5 Block Niklas SC Melle 03 M20 01:04:05
504 62 6 Elbracht Markus LG Burg Wiedenbriick M20 01:04:22
349 63 7 Jakuschona Nick Tri Finish Minster M20 01:04:26
293 64 20 Buschermohle Torsten ACTIVE Sportshop Osnabriick M40 01:04:34
472 65 13 Terhorst Dirk LG-Emsdetten M50 01:04:51
478 66 14 Hiepel Thorsten St. Pauli Triathlon M50 01:05:01



Startnummer | GRangl AKRang | Name
499 67 21 Wennekers
375 68 15 Kihhirt
356 69 22 Kleffmann
360 70 16 Klocke

447 71 23 Schlimper
297 72 17 Buttner
421 73 18 Nordmann
308 74 20 Finster

333 74 5 Heptner
250 76 8 Albrecht
252 77 6 Altmann
390 78 24 Hanndver
394 79 9 Luhrmann
425 80 19 Ohm

338 81 25 Hinnah

267 82 20 Biberacher
487 83 21 BuBmann
448 84 26 Schluter
370 85 21 Kotter

332 86 22 Hengemihle
311 87 27 Gebbeken
413 88 22 Milmenstadt
411 89 23 Muhlenjost
389 90 10 Lingert

438 91 24 Preu

326 92 7 Hausler
443 93 23 Albersmann
454 94 28 Selent

251 95 11 Allery

426 96 24 Olbricht
460 97 25 Spieckermann
331 98 26 Hempel
418 99 8 Nienaber
397 100 29 Machner
258 101 9 Bartling
475 102 25 Thinemann
398 103 30 Magnus
336 104 26 Hildebrand
316 105 31 Granzow
263 106 12 Berreiter
351 107 32 Jockel

508 108 27 Wredenhagen
305 109 33 Epstein

320 110 34 Gruter

451 111 13 Schoster
312 112 10 Geisemeier
373 113 27 Kruger

393 114 28 Luckemeier
380 115 28 Lambert
492 116 14 Wagemann
471 117 35 Terbach
409 118 36 Monkedieck
506 119 37 Wilmink
284 120 29 Brahms
498 121 29 Weisemoller
428 122 30 Peppmiiller
401 123 38 Masuch
396 124 30 Maasbol
501 125 39 Wewers
264 126 31 Weber

388 127 32 Lingert

432 128 11 Pleuler

467 129 1 StruB

295 130 33 Bussing
306 131 2 Fehling

437 132 12 Poppki

| Vorname | Ort|

Emanuel
Tom
Bjorn
Mike
Ralf
Stephan
Christian
Jo
Jurgen
Julian
Thomas
Philipp
Moritz
Olaf
Gerhard
Arnd
Martin
Jens
Jochen
Holger
Ingo
Ingo
Mirko
Marius
Torsten
Ralf
Malte
Henrik
Christoph
Christian
Rico
Dennis
Gunter
Christian
Jorg
Stefan
Dirk
Dietmar
Michael
Jonas
Andre
Torsten
Heiko
Dennis
Julian
Fritz

Tim
Heiko
Timothy
Marvin
René
Henning
Ingo
Eike
Oliver
René
Andreas
Paul Gerhard
Stefan
Wolfgang
Eugen
Jurgen
Gerhard
Frank
Wolf- Dieter
Harald

Verein

SC Lavelsloh

SV Greven Triathlon
power & pace

SV Hellern

LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold
Hochschulsport Minster
RC Endspurt Herford

SV Bethen Lauftreff

RC Endspurt Herford

SG Wiste 98
Flossy-Platypus-Running
SC Melle 03

Haseltinner SV

Just for fun
LG Burg Wiedenbriick

BSG KSK Melle
LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold
SC Melle 03

SVG Greven

TV Georgsmarienhuitte
DLRG Porta Westfalica

BSG JVA-Herford

LG Emsdetten Tri-Team
SC Melle 03

Kuka WG
DLRG OG Melle e.V.
RC Endspurt Herford

ERDINGER Active TEAM
SC Melle 03
LC-Solbad-Ravensberg

TriTeam Dissen
BSG JVA-Herford

Sf Lechtingen
BSG JVA-Herford

Laufen gegen Leiden e.V. / WSU-Tri-

SC Melle 03

GC Varus-Ostercappeln

LG Oerlinghausen

TEA Hannover

SG VoRberg-Lohne

SC Melle 03

TRITEAM Giitersloh GTV

| Altersklasse |
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
M30
M60
M20
M60
M40
M20
M50
M40
M50
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M50
M50
M20
M50
M60
M30
M40
M20
M30
M30
M30
M60
M40
M60
M50
M40
M50
M40
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M20
M60
M30
M50
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
M60
M70
M50
M70
M60

Zeit

01:05:44
01:05:46
01:05:48
01:06:08
01:06:24
01:06:42
01:06:55
01:07:18
01:07:18
01:07:23
01:07:24
01:07:40
01:07:46
01:07:56
01:08:01
01:08:12
01:08:19
01:08:33
01:08:38
01:08:52
01:08:56
01:09:44
01:10:09
01:10:14
01:10:26
01:10:36
01:10:37
01:10:41
01:11:19
01:11:25
01:11:33
01:12:27
01:12:43
01:12:52
01:13:03
01:13:25
01:13:34
01:14:13
01:14:34
01:14:38
01:14:57
01:15:23
01:15:26
01:15:36
01:15:41
01:15:42
01:16:06
01:16:17
01:17:00
01:17:01
01:17:14
01:17:18
01:17:26
01:17:32
01:18:25
01:18:30
01:18:36
01:19:07
01:19:41
01:20:46
01:22:56
01:23:17
01:23:42
01:24:42
01:25:16
01:26:11



Startnummer | GRang| AKRang | Name | Vorname | Ort| Verein | Altersklasse | Zeit

414 133 40 Neufeld Harry BSG JVA-Herford M40 01:26:58
342 133 40 Hommel Sebastian M40 01:26:58
334 135 34 Herbers Thomas VfL Lingen Triathlon M50 01:29:43
431 136 31 PlaB Maximilian M30 01:32:08
445 137 13 Sangmeister Andreas TriFinish Munster M60 01:35:08
301 138 15 Dirker Daniel M20 01:45:47



